This is one of the things which are really important
to her. When I think about it, the second sentence
seems correct because 'things' and 'are' are both
plural and so in agreement.

Which came first when saying
numbers: "one hundred AND one" ...

101: One hundred and one 234,500: Two hundred
and thirty four thousand five hundred Based on
my experience, Britons, Australians and New
Zealanders say the "and", and North Americans ...

Amazon : 4 Pack Solar Lights

Price and other details may vary based on product
size and color. Carbon emissions from the lifecycle
of this product were measured, reduced and